SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

32  -  Front Open Blazer 62043300 1.00 PCS 4,999.00 4,999.00 -2,999.40 2.50 49.99 2.50 49.99 0.00 0.00

33.00 95,867.00 -57,520.20 958.67 958.67 0.00

Sub Total : 95867

ItemDiscount : -57520.2

TaxAmount : 1917.34
Bill Amount : 40264.14

Amount in Words:  ₹  Forty Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Four And Paisa  Fourteen Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No